
2022053 Eden Mini 4
GD 12
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TSA111324
TSA111324
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Tamere STEWART

BYE

Liyabukwa MAGIGABA
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TSA111642

TSA111363

TSA111642

TSA111363

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Leneca  THERON 

Nika KIRSTEIN

Elrie VAN WYK

Chame STRYDOM 5-7, 6-3, 10-8
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TSA101976

TSA111263

TSA101976

TSA111263

EDEN

EP

EDEN

EP

Lisa PRETORIUS

Dante DERCKSEN

Anke VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Leila  DREYER 6-0, 6-4
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TSA111411
TSA111411

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

Mieke VAN DER SCHYFF
Suané KOEGELENBERG

MAGIGABA / STEWART

KIRSTEIN / STRYDOM

6-0, 6-3

DERCKSEN / DREYER

KOEGELENBERG / VAN DER SCHYFF

6-3, 6-1

MAGIGABA / STEWART

KOEGELENBERG / VAN DER SCHYFF

6-0, 6-2

MAGIGABA / STEWART
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